SOUTH CENTRAL REGION
DISCIPLINARY SEGREGATION (FEMALE)
COMMISSARY REQUEST LIST

REVISED February, 2011
FMC CARSWELL
Institution
Inmate Name Reg. No. Cell #
Stamps (limit $10.00 total)
___single one cent stamp (20) .01 Health / Comfort Items
_single .44 cent stamp 44 ___Shampoo (circle 1/ limit 1)
___book of .44 cent stamps (1) 8.30 Suave 2.25
Pantene 6.35
OTC Medication (NOT ALLOWED M-3) Pantene Relaxed 6.35
(limit one per item/2 items total) Infusium 7.75
___Acetaminophen 5gr (non-asprin) 2.35 Fructis 3.75
___Aspirin 5gr 1.65 Motions 5.60
___Chlorpheniramine 4mg (Allergy Tablets) 1.60 ___Conditioner {circle 1 / limit I)
____Hydrocortisone Cream 1.60 Suave 225
____Antacid Tablets 3.65 Pantene 5.75
_ Milk of Magnesia 2.65 Pantene Relaxed 5.80
___Psyllium Muciloid Powder (Fiber Laxative) 6.70 Infusium 7.75
___ Selenium 1% Shampoo (Dandruff) 3.65 Fructis 3.75
___Simethicone 40 mg (Gas - X) 3.10 Motions 5.20
___Tolnaftate 1% Cream 1.70 ___Soap (circle 1/ limit 1)
___ Denture Adhesive 245 Unscented Dove 1.95
___Multi-Vitamin 3.80 Dial 1.00
__ Vaginal Cream 10.75 Ivory .55
Caress 1.75
Miscellaneous Items Lever 2000 1.30
__ Reading Glasses, Plastic (circle 1) 7.80 Hypoallergenic 1.45
_lo _ 15 __20_ 25 _ 30 ___ Soap Dish (limit 1 ) .70
___ Writing Tablet (limit 1) 1.85 ___Toothpaste (circle 1/ limit 1)
___Legal Envelopes 4 Pack (limit 1 ) .95 Colgate Whitening 3.00
___Regular Envelopes (limit 1x) 1.75 Colgate Icy Blast 3.90
Crest 3.65
Female Facilities Only Sensodyne 6.40
___ Lotion (circle I / limit 1) Fresh “N Brite 5.20
Suave 2.65 ___Deodorant (circle 1 / limit 1}
Jergens Original 4.70 Dial Roll On 1.50
Cocoa Butter 4.85 Lady Speed Stick 2.15
Vanilla Sugar 1.30 Secret 2.80
Herbal 245
Feminine Hygiene (NOT ALLOWED M-3) ___ Shower Shoes (circle 1 / limit 1)
___Massengil Douche (limit 1) 2.75 Small Medivmm Large XLarge 2X 345
___Tampons (circle 1 / limit 1 ___Lip Balm (circle 1/ limit 1)
Regular 5.30 Chapstick 1.80
Super 5.30 Carmex 1.80

No additional iterns may be added to this commissary list.
All sales are final - no refunds - no exchanges - no returns.

Prices subject to change without notice.

*Old batteries will be exchanged for the new batteries

purchased.

APPROVED___. -~ " _—

A. GREEEQI@ i
APPROVED

iy

E. MEIJIA, Assocﬁ arden (Operatlons
APPROVED gz

JOE KEFFER, Wardén (|



SOUTH CENTRAL REGION
ADMINISTRATIVE SEGREGATION (FEMALE)
COMMISSARY REQUEST LIST

. REVISED February, 2011
FMC CARSWELL
Institution
Inmate Name Reg. No. Cell #
Stamps (limit $10.00 total)
___ single one cent stamp (20) 01 Health / Comfort Items
___single .44 cent stamp A4 ___Shampoo {(circle 1/ limit 1)
___book of .44 cent stamps (1) 8.80 Suave 225
Pantene 6.35
Radio, Batteries, Headphones (NOT ALLOWED M-3) Pantene Relaxed 6.70
___Radio (circle 1/ limit 1) Infusium 7.5
Sony 49.00 Fructis 3.75
Clear Tune 25.95 Motions 5.60
___ Batteries (limit 2 ea)* (NOT ALLOWED M-3) __ Conditioner (circle 1/ limit 1)
__AAS195 _ AAA 1.80 Suave 2.25
___Headphone (circle 1/ limit 1) Pantene 5.75
Koss CL-20 3640 Pantene Relaxed 5.80
Koss CL-2 Headphone 7.25 Infusium 845
Fructis 3.75
OTC Medication (NOT ALLOWED M-3) Motions 5.20
(limit one per item/2 items total) ___Soap (circle 1/ limit 1)
___Acetaminophen 5gr (non-asprin) 2.35 Unscented Dove 1.95
_ Aspirin 5gr 1.65 Dial 1.00
___Chlorpheniramine 4mg (Allergy Tablets) 1.60 Ivory .35
___Hydrocortisone Cream 1.60 Caress 1.75
___Antacid Tablets 3.65 Lever 2000 130
__ Milk of Magnesia 2.65 Hypoallergenic 145
___ Psyllium Muciloid Powder (Fiber Laxative) 6.70 ___Soap Dish (limit 1) .70
___Selenium 1% Shampoo (Dandruff) 3.65 ___Toothpaste {circle 1 / limit 1)
___Simethicone 40 mg (Gas - X) 3.10 Colgate Whitening 3.00
___Tolnaftate 1% Cream 1.70 Colgate Icy Blast 3.90
__ DPenture Adhesive 2.45 Crest 3.65
___ Multi-Vitamin 3.80 Sensodyne 6.40
___Vaginal Cream 10.75 Fresh “N Brite 520
___Deodorant (circle 1/ limit 1)
Food / Snack Dial Roll On 1.50
___candy bar (circle 1/ limit 1) Lady Speed Stick 2.15
Milky Way .85 Secret 2.80
Hershey W/Almond .80 Herbal 245
Dove .80 ___Shower Shoes (circle 1/ limit 1)
Small Medium Large XLarge 2X 345
Miscellaneous Items ___Lip Balm (circle 1 / limit 1)
___Reading Glasses, Plastic (circle 1) 7.80 Chapstick 1.80
1.0 1.5 20 2.5 3.0 Carmex 1.80
___ Writing Tablet (limit 1) 1.85
__Legal Envelopes 4 Pack (limit 1 ) .95 No additional items may be added to this commissary list.
___Regular Envelopes (limit 1) 1.75 All sales are final - no refunds - no exchanges - no retums.
Prices subject to change without notice.
Female Facilities Only
__ Lotion {circle 1/ limit 1) : *Old batteries will be exchanged for the new batteries
Suave 2.65 purchased. - .
Jergens Original 4.70 =
Cocoa Butter 4.95 APPROVED
Vanilla Sugar 1.30 A.GRE
Feminine Hygiene (NOT ALLOWED M-3) APPROVED VXY
___ Massengil Douche (limit 1) 2.75 E. MEJIA, Associate Warden (Op
__ Tampons (circle 1/ limit 1
Regular 530 APPROVED
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JOE KEFFER,Wayflen //!



FMC CARSWELL COMMISSARY LIST - M1

LISTA DE COMISARIA - M1
NAME
___ PHOTOTICKETS ({LIMIT 15) 1.00
COPY CARD (LIMIT ) 8.50
SPO PICK-UP {CHECK POSTED LIST)
STAMPS (LIMIT $8.80 TOTAL)
Estampias {limit .80 en total
BOOK/2G  (LIMIT 1) 8.80
__B4__ T2 __ 859 _ 44 __ 05 01

SUNDRY ITEMS (LIMIT 1 EA)
Articulos Varios {limite 1 de cada una}

SONY CLEAR DIGITAL RADIO 49,00
CLEARTUNE DIGITAL RADIO 2595
KOSS CL-20 HEADPHONES 36.40
KOSS CL-2 HEADPHONE 7.25
TIMEX IRONMAN WATCH 4225
IRONMAN WATCH BATTERY #2016 2,60
WATCH BAND IRONMAN 17.70
VELCRO IRONMAN WATCH BAND 975
LEATHER WATCHBAND 8.35
WATCH BATTERY #SR43W 2.60
CASHO ANALOG WATCH 2210
WATCH BATTERY 2.60
#364 __ #3ITT_ #1216 __#1820 ___ #6211
ALARM CLOCK 10.00
COMBINATION LOCK  (LIMIT 3} 6.50
LED BOOKLIGHT 11.05
MIGHTY BRITE BULB 3.80
CON AIR HAIR DRYER 24.05
CURLING IRON &/8 * 6.50
CURLING IRON 1 1/4* 27.70
SOLAR POWERED CALCULATOR 8.80
INMATE iD HOLDER .65
BATTERIES {LIMIT 4 ) Baterias {limite 4
AAA $1.80 - AA 1.95
C BATTERIES 2.50
STATIONERY ITEMS Articulos de Oficina
(LIMIT 1}
ADDRESS BOOK 245
ENVELOPES WHITE 175
ENVELOPE 9X12 4 PACK (LIMIT4) .95
#2 PENCIL 2/PK .30
TYPEWRITER RIBBON 9.05
CORRECTION TAPE (LIMIT 2) 1.38
{LIMIT 2)
STATIONERY PAD 2,60
BLACK PEN .25
YELLOW HIGH LIGHTER 1.05
WIRELESS NOTEBOOK PAPER 1.85
DOCUMENT FILE 1.70
POKER PLAYING CARDS 1.65

ASSORTED GRETTING CARDS 170

BEVERAGES (LIMIT 2 8-pk)
Bebidas (limite 2- 6 pk
COKE __DIETCOKE _SPRITE 330

{LIMIT 8 TOTAL)
DR PEPPER __ DIET DR PEPPER  1.28
____DIET SPRITE 1.40
ORANGE JUICE 1.00
CRANBERRY JUICE .80
____APPLE JUICE . .80
V-8 JUICE TBERRY SPLASH 1.65
(LIMIT 8 EACH)
SPRING WATER .70
GATORADE LEMON LIME 70
COFFEE/TEA/SUGAR (LIMIT 2 EA)
CaféTéf ar {Iimite 2 de cada uno
KEEFE COFFEE 3.40
KEEFE DECAF. COFFEE 3.55
TASTERS CHOICE COFFEE 7.60
FOLGERS COFFEE 7.50
INSTANT MILK 1.65
CARNATION COFFEEMATE 1.80
FRENCH VANILLA CREAMER 4.00
SUGAR SUBSTITUTE 1.65
SUGAR CUBES 175
KEEFE COCOA 1.85
SUGAR FREE CARNATION COCOA  3.35
NESTLE COCOA 3.08
NESTEA TEA BAGS 4.90
TEA W/LEMON & SUGAR 220

REGISTER NO.

CHIPS (LIMIT 3 ANY COMBINATION)

n

NACHO CHEESE CHIPS
DORITOS BAKED
SANTITAS TORTILLA CHIPS
CHEETOS BAKED
JALAPENO CHIPS

PORK SKINS

RUFFLES BAKED

RIPPLE CHIP

PRETZELS

CHEX MIX

1

L

RICE/ POPCORN! TORTILLAS (LIMIT 4)

Arroz/ Palomitas/ Tortillas {Limite 4)
(LIMIT 4 EACH RICE)

WHITE BROWN
SPANISH__ CHILI __ ORIENTAL
(LIMIT 3)
WHITE CHEDDAR POPCORN

apitas/ Tostadas (Limite 3 combinacion)

2.30
285
1.58
2,95
1.76
1.568
2.95
1.55
2.25
2.50

1.10
85

1.10

(LIMIT 4 ANY COMBINATION TORTILLA)}

FLOUR
___CORN

CANDY (LIMIT 4 EA)}

Dulces/ {Limite 4 de cada un
LIFE SAVERS PEPPERMINT
WERTHERS
CREME SAVERS STRAWBERRY

RED LICORICE

TOOTSIE ROLL POPS

FIREBALLS

VANILLA CARAMELS

STAR LITE MINTS

JOLLY RANCHERS ASSORTED

SUGAR FREE WILD FRUIT

SUGAR FREE TROPICAL FRUNT

BIT-O-HONEY

GUMMY BEARS

NOW & LATER

___ LEMONHEADS CHEWY

. SOURFRUIT BALLS
HOT TAMALES
M & M PLAIN
M&M PEANLUIT

____MILKY WAY
HERSHEY W/ALMONDS
DOVE BAR
GOBBSTOPPER

F

UL

|

NUTS / DRIED FRUIT (LIMIT 4 EA)

Cacahuates (Limite 4 de cada uno}
BANANA CHIPS
CASHEWS
PRUNES
RAISINS
MANGOS
DATES

— CAJUNMIX
MIXED NUTS

- MIXED FRUIT MIX
TRAIL MiX

FOOD ITEMS (LIMIT 2 EA}

g

GRANOLA ALMOND
GRITS
OATMEALVARIETY PACK
ROLLED QATS
RICE CARAMEL CAKES
POP TARTS
ALMOND GRANOLA BAR (LIMIT 10)
FROSTED MIN| SPOONERS CEREAL

Ll

PUDDING VANILLA
CHOCOLATE PUDDING

DEL MONTE FRUIT CUP 4 PK
JALAPENO PEPPER WHEELS
YELLOW CHILI PEPPERS
PLAINTAIN CHIPS

KOSHER PICKLE

REFRIED BEANS SPICY

NON SPICY REFRIED BEANS
MACARONI & CHEESE (LIMIT 8)

UL

2.05
1.25

2.30
225
255
1.15
275
.86
.85
85
80
75
1.85
.75
205
85
1.70
75
.85
.80
80
85
.80
.80
85

1.25
3.05
2.10
2.08
3.50
3.85
3.45
4.00
3.45
275

rticulo de Comida {Limite 2 de cada una

315
2.80
240
1.76
3.50
3.35
.88
3.30
3.10
1.85
1.95
3.30
1.85
2.10
2.80
85
1.75
1.80
1.15

REVISED February, 2011

UNIT

PASTRIES (LIMIT 1 EA)
Pan dulce {Limite 1 de cada una)

___ HONEY BUN 1.29
BROWNIES 1.18
—.—-CHOCQLATE CHIP GRANOLA BARS  2.05
NUTTY BARS 170
o MARSHMALLOW TREATS 1.70

POWDERED DONUTS _CHOCOLATE 65

CONDIMENTS / SEASONING (LIMIT 2 EA)
Condimentos {Limite 2 de cada uno}

_____TAPATIO HOT SAUCE 1.25
LOUISIANNA HOT SAUCE .95
HREE R ARG 2.55
ONION POWDER 1.35
GARLIC POWDER 1.18
CHOFPED ONION 1.25
SEASONED SALT 1.15
CINNAMON POWDER t.15
GARLIC CLOVES 55
OLIVE OIL 280
GOYA SAZON 1.80

__SALT & PEPPER SHAKER 1.35
MS DASH SALT 3.80

—___STRAWBERRY PRESERVES 2.60
GRAPE JELLY 2.80
HONEY 3.30

. MARSHMALLOWS 1.40
REGULAR PICANTE SAUCE 2.00
HOT PICANTE SAUCE 2.00
CHILIGARLIC SAUCE 2.05
CREAMY PEANUT BUTTER 2.35

ONNAISE SQUEEZE 2.05

: ie 40

YELLOW MUSTARD 1.05
COUNTRY CROCK BUTTER 4.00
MARINARA SAUCE .80
RELISH 2.00
SOY SAUCE 1.00
LEMON JUICE .80
BARBEQUE SAUCE 2.15
PARMESEAN CHEESE 1.45

MEATS/CHEESE (LIMIT 2 EA)

Carnes y Queso (Limite 2 de cada uno
CHICKEN VIENNA SAUSAGE 1.50
WHITE CHICKEN 2.95
SPAM 1.45
CHORPER HaM 4.10
CHILIf NO BEANS 2.00
TACO MIX 1.75
FISH STEAKS WITH GREEN CHILIES 1,08

_____SMOKED OYSTERS 2.10
SMOKED BABY CLAMS 2.45
SHRIMP 2.05
TUNA 2.00

. ___SALMON 2.05
MACKEREL 1.45
BEEF SAUSAGE . 1.95
HOT BEEF SALAMI 1.80
BEEF 3 CHEESE COMBO 1.25
TURKEY LOG 1.75

______PEPPERONIBITES 2.10

___ PEPPERONI SLICES 215

_._CHILICON QUESO 1.95

_ MOZZARELLA 1.95

____SQUEEZE CREME CHEESE .35

{CE CREAM (LIMIT %)

Helados {limlte 1)

_____STRAWBERRY 1.70

- VANILLA 1.70

__ CHOCOLATE 1.70
BUTTER PECAN 1.70

____DIET VANILLA 1.70

____SHERBET 1.70

. ALMOND BAR 70

_____CRUNCH BAR A5

_____VANILLA COUNTRY CONE .65

ALL COMMISSARY SALES ARE FINAL!
TODA VENTA SERA FINAL.



TOOTHPASTE (LIMIT 2}

asta Dental {Limite
COLGATE WHITENING
COLGATE ICY BLAST
CREST
SENSODYNE GEL
FRESH 'N BRITE
ORAL B TOOTHBRUSH SOFT
COLGATE TOOTHBRUSH SOFT
TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER {LIMIT 1)
DENTAL FLOSS (LIMIT 1)

|

i

DENTAL/DENTUREHYGIENE (LIMIT 1 EACH}

X

igiene de la Dentadura (Limite 1Un
FIX-O-DENT ADHESIVE
POLY-GRIP
DENTURE BATH
DENTURE BRUSH
AIM MOUTHWASH

)

LOTIONS (LIMIT 2)
remas (Limite 2
JERGENS ORIGINAL

F

PALMERS COCQA BUTTER
ALOE VERA GEL
VANILLA SUGAR LOTION

TOILETRIES (LIMIT 1 EA)

rticylos de ador (Limite 1
BABY POWDER

SHOWER TO SHOWER POWDER
MASSENGIL DOUCHE

TAMPONS REGULAR ___SUPER
CARE FREE PANTY LINERS
ALWAYS MAX| PADS

BABY OIL

PETROLEUM JELLY

LLLLLLE

SOAP / BODY WASH

Jabon / Colada del Cuerpo
LIMIT 2)

UNSCENTED DOVE

DIAL

IVORY

CARESS

LEVER 2000

HYPOALLERGENIC SOAP

HAND SANITIZER

%

]

(UMt 1)
VANILLA BODY WASH
SOFT SOAP ANTIBACTERIAL
SOAP DISH

DEODORANT (LIMIT 2)
esodo Limite 2
DIAL ROLL-ON

LADY SPEED STICK
SECRET

HERBAL DEODORANT

|LE

|

HAMPOO (LIMIT 2)

hampu (Limite 2

SUAVE

PANTENE

INFUSIUM

FRUCTIS

PANTENE RELAXED & NATURAL
NEXT 1DANDRUF

—__GOOD SENSE ANTI DANDRUFF
SILVER BRIGHT
MOTIONS LAVISH

|

L

CONDITIONER (LIMIT 2)
Acondiclonador {Limite 2)
SUAVE
PANTENE
FRUCTIS
PANTENE RELAXED & NATURAL
INFUSIUM
MOTIONS LEAVE IN
AUSSIE RECONSTRUCTOR

HAIR CARE (LIMIT 1 EA)

Cuidado para El Cabello {limite 1)
coMB THR%SOFTEB‘IER

__PINK OIL MOISTURIZER

3.00
3.90
388
8.40
5.20
3.20

85

.50
1.7¢

4.25
5.00
1.30
1.80
2.25

470
2865
4.95
1.30
1.30

1.80
3.70
2.75
5.30
240
5.10
2.85
1.386

1.95
1.00

.56
175
1.30
1.45
1.55

5.80
2.30
2.60

70

1.50
215
2.80
240

225
8.35
7.65
378
8.70
3.65
4.50
8.40
5.60

2.25
£.85
375
580
8.45
5.20
6.80

3.50
2.56
§.50

HAIR RELAXER (LIMIT 2)

Relajantes / Cabello (Limite 2)
AFRICAN PRIDE REGULAR 9.35
DARK & LOVELY REGULAR 7.80

BIGEN COLOR (LIMIT 2)

Tintes Dark & Lovely {Limite 2)
e _BLACK BURGUNDY BROWN 6.50

NUTRISSE COLORING {(LIMIT 2)
Tintes Nutrisse {Limite 2)

LT BLONDE ___ LTBROWN__RED 7.75
— DARKBROWN __ BLACK 7.75

HAIR ACCESSORIES (LIMIT 2 EA)

Accesorios Para El Cabello (Limite 2 )

____ SHOWER CAP 120
FOAM ROLLER _SM__ MD _LG__XL1.50
MAGNETIC ROLLER __SM__MD 1.50
MAGNETIC ROLLER _ LG __ XL 1.50
PERMRODS___SM __ Med___LG 1.40

COMBS / CLIPS (LIMIT 1 EA)
Broches Y Peines {limite 1 de cada Uno)

VERSA COMB 2.00
TORTOISE CLINCHER COMB 210
BRUSH & COMB PACK 2.00
____ CARDINAL COMB 85
ROUND BOAR BRISTLE BRUSH 515
—_ OVAL VENTED BRUSH 225
RUBBERBAND PONY TAILERS, BLACK .75
___ TORTOISE SIDE COME .85

LAUNDRY ITEMS (LIMIT 1 EA)
Productos de Lavanderia {Limite 1 Uno}

AJAX DANASHING LIQUID 1.70

___ BOUNCE DRYER SHEETS 2.85

SHOUT STAIN GEL 450
{LIMIT 1)

AJAX 1.70

TIDE WITH BLEACH 8.45

HEALTH CARE (LIMIT 1 EA)

Cuidado Para La Salud (Limitg 1 /cada Uno)
CARMEX 1.80
_. _ CHAPSTICK 1.80

FACIAL CARE (LIMIT 1 EACH)
Cuidado Facial (Limitg 1 De Cada Uno}

NEUTROGENA 3.85

ST IVES APRICOT SCRUB 4.00

ST IVES COLLAGEN 5.20

OIL OF OLAY 12.00
_— ZUMFACIAL CLEANSER 6.50
_ ZUMFACIAL TONER 6.20
—— AMBI SKIN TONE CREAM 6.55

BLACK & WHITE BLEACHING CREME 4.00

AMBI COCOA BUTTER BAR 230
LIPSTICK (LIMIT 3)

=

ubosg De Labios {Limite 3}
MINK BROWN ___ BEIGE FROST 1.00

. BLUSHING BAL! ___ HOT RED 1.00
FUSHIA __ PINKICE 1.00
PRISMVIOLET ___ JAVA 1.00
BREEZE __ BLUE PEARL 1.00
LIPGLOSS CLEAR 1.80
BERRY___ CHERISH 1.80

COLORMATES {LIMIT 1)

Sombras Para Ojos (Limite 1}

WARM TONE __ _COOL TONE 1.30
NEUTRAL . _FANCY1 1.30

MAKE UP ACCESSORIES {LIMIT 1 EA)
ccesorios Dg Maquillaje (limite 1

___ PUMICE STONE 1.80
EMERY BOARDS .80
ACRYLIC MIRROR 260

__ CLEAR COSMETIC BAG 6.00
COTTON BALLS 1.70

____COTTON SWABS 1.10
BUFF PUFF 1.40

____BODY SCRUBBER 1.30

____ KLEENEX TISSUE 1.80

MISCELLANEQUS (LIMIT 1 EA)

Articulos Varios (Limit 1 de Cada Uno)
~ AIR FRESHENER VANILLA 1.10

EARRINGS (LIMIT 2)
Aretes {Limite 2)
. GOLD BALL SILVER 260
GOLD KNOT ___ SILVER 1.95
—_ GOLDLOOP ___SILVER 390
_____GOLDCLIP-ON ___SILVER 3.90
CLOTHING (LIMIT 2 EA)
Ropa (Limite 2 De Cada Uno)
CREW SOCK 2.85
__ ANKLE SOCK 235
—___WIGWAM SOCK 520

HANES COTTON BRIEF___SIZE5-8  7.30
HANES COTTON BRIEF___ SIZE 9-13 10.00
HANES SPORT BRA .10
34C __38C __ 38D __ 38D __ 8DD

THERMAL CLOTHING (LIMIT 2)
Ropa Termal (Limite 2}

THERMAL TOP 6.10
S _ M __L _ X
2X 6.85
X __4X 9.90
5X __BX __TX 14 55
THERMAL PANTS Pantalon Termal
S _M__L__ X 6.10
—_ 22X B.20
3 __ 4x .90
SWEAT SHIRTS (LIMIT 2)
Sudaderas (Limite 2)
SM  MD __ 16 _ AL_ 2x 1580
X __4x 19.50
5X 8X 30.20
7X 8Xx 26.00
SWEAT PANTS (LIMIT 2)
Pantalones del Sudor {Limite 2)
S _ M __ L __xt _ 2x 15.80
X _ 4X 19.50
5% 23.85
BX 2310
7X 26.00

T-SHIRTS {LIMIT 2)

Camiseta (Limite 2)

S M __ L __ X 8.00
JE { 7.05
3 7.55

4x 13.00

5X 686X __7X 14.60

ax 18,30
SHORTS (LIMIT 2}

Cortocirultos (Limite 2)

SM __MD _ LG __XL 11.20
—_ X 11.20
—_4aX 18.20
— 58X __BX __TX 16.90

8X __9X ____ 10X 11.80

MISC. CLOTHING (LIMIT 1 EACH)
Ropa Varia {Limite 1 De Cada Uno)

____WHITE CAP 8.20
__ HEADBAND 175
—_ _WRISTBAND 175
GRAY KNIT SCARF 5.20
____JERSEY GLOVE 430

SHOES (Limit 1 Each)
Zapatos {Limlte 1 de Cada Uno)

ISOTONER SLIPPER 17.70
SMALL __MEDIUM___LARGE __X LARGE
____SHOWER SHOE 3.45

—SM __MD _ G __ 2

REEBOK CLASSIC NYLON SIZE____ 46.06
k SIZE 46.80
SIZE 43.70
49.40

KS

SHOE ACCESSORIES (LIMIT 1 EA)
Accesorios Para Calzado (Limite 1 ¢cda uno

- BLACK LIQUID POLISH 2.60
WHITE LIQUID POLISH 2.55
__ SHOE LACES, BLACK 54" 1.05
____SHOE LACES, WHITE 1.15
__ _BOOT SHOE LACE 1.30
CORN CUSHIONS 2.40



FMC CARSWELL COMMISSARY LIST - General Population
LISTA DE COMISARIA- Populaction General

NAME
PHOTO TICKETS  (LIMIT 15) 1.00
COPY CARD (LIMIT 6) 6.50
SPO PICK-UP (CHECK POSTED LIST)
STAMPS (LIMIT $8.80 TOTAL)
Estampias (limlte $8.80 en total
BOOK/20  (LIMIT 1) 8.80
84__ 72 __59__ 44 __ 05 01

SUNDRY ITEMS (LIMIT 1 EA)

Articulos Varios (limite 1 de cada una
SONY CLEAR DIGITAEL RADIO 49.00
CLEARTUNE DIGITAL RADIO 2595
KOS$S CL-20 HEADPHONES 38.40
KOSS CL-2 HEADPHONE 7.28
TIMEX IRONMAN WATCH 42,25
[RONMAN WATCH BATTERY #2016  2.60
WATCH BAND IRONMAN 17.70
VELCRO IRONMAN WATCH BAND 9.75
LEATHER WATCHBAND 9.35
WATCH BATTERY #SR43W 280
CASIO ANALOG WATCH 2210
WATCH BATTERY 2.80

#364 _ #37T__ #1216 _ #1820 __ #824
ALARM CLOCK 10.00
COMBINATION LOCK {LIMIT 3) 6.50
LED BOOKLIGHT 11.05
MIGHTY BRITE BULB 3.80
CON AIR HAIR DRYER 24.05
CURLING IRON 5/8 ¢ 8.50
CURLING IRON 1 1/4" 27.70
SOLAR POWERED CALCULATOR 6.80

—__INMATE ID HOLDER B85

BATTERIES (LIMIT 4 ) Bateriag (limite 4 )
AAM $1.80 ___AA 1.85
C BATTERIES 2.50

STATIONERY ITEMS Articulos de Oficina

(LIMIT 1)
ADDRESS BOOK 2.45
ENVELQPES WHITE 1.75
ENVELOPE 9X124 PACK (LIMIT4) 95
#2 PENCIL 2/PK .30
TYPEWRITER RIBBON 9.05
CORRECTION TAPE (LiMIT 2) 1.35
{LIMIT 2)
STATIONERY PAD 2.80
BLACK PEN .25
YELLOW HIGH LIGHTER 1.05
WIRELESS NOTEBOCK PAPER 1.85

___ DOCUMENT FILE 1.70

__ POKER PLAYING CARDS 185

ASSORTED GRETTING CARDS 1.70

BEVERAGES (LIMIT 2 6-pk)

Bebidas {limite 2- 6 pk}

___ COKE __ DIETCOKE __ SPRITE 3.30

{LIMIT 8 TOTAL}

___ DRPEPPER __ DIET DR PEPPER 125

— DIET SPRITE 1,40
ORANGE JUICE 1.00

— CRANBERRY JUICE .80
APPLE JUICE . .80

V-8 JUICE TBERRY SPLASH 1.65

(LIMIT 8 EACH)

SPRING WATER .70

____ GATORADE LEMON LIME 70

COFFEE/TEA/SUGAR (LIMIT 2 EA)

Café/Té/Azugar (limite 2 d da uno
KEEFE COFFEE 3.40
KEEFE DECAF. COFFEE 3,65

_____ TASTERS CHOICE COFFEE 7.60
FOLGERS COFFEE 7.50
INSTANT MILK 1.65

. _CARNATION COFFEEMATE 1.BD

__ FRENCH VANILLA CREAMER 4,00
SUGAR SUBSTITUTE 1.65
SUGAR CUBES 1.75

__ KEEFE COCOA 1.85
SUGAR FREE CARNATION COCOA 335
NESTLE COCOA 3.05

_____NESTEA TEA BAGS 490
TEA WILEMON & SUGAR 2.20

REGISTER NO,
CHIPS (LIMIT 3 ANY COMBINATION)
Papitas! Tostadas (Limite 3 Cualquier

combinacion)

NACHO CHEESE CHIPS 2.30
__ DORITOS BAKED 2.95

SANTITAS TORTILLA CHIPS 1.58
—_CHEETOS BAKED 295
____JALAPENO CHIPS 1.75
__ PORKSKINS 1.56
___RUFFLES BAKED 295
— T RIPPLECHIP 1.55
__PRETZELS 225
— _CHEXMIX 2.50

RICE/ POPCORN! TORTILLAS (LIMIT 4)
Arroz/ Palomitas/ Tortillas (Limite 4)

{LIMIT 4 EACH)
__ WHITE BROWN 1.10
SPANISH__ CHILI __ORIENTAL .65

{LIMIT 3)

WHITE CHEDDAR POPCORN 1.10
{LIMIT 4 ANY COMBINATION TORTILLA)
FLOUR 2.05
CORN 1.25

CANDY (LIMIT 4 EA)

Dulces! (Limite 4 de cada ung)
LIFE SAVERS PEPPERMINT 2.30
WERTHERS 2.25
CREME SAVERS STRAWBERRY 2.55
RED LICORICE 115
TOOTSIE ROLL POPS 2.75
FIREBALLS 85
VANILLA CARAMELS 85
STAR LITE MINTS B85
JOLLY RANCHERS ASSORTED 80
SUGAR FREE WILD FRUIT 75
SUGAR FREE TROPICAL FRUIT 1.88
BIT-O-HONEY 75
GUMMY BEARS 2.06
NOW & LATER 85
LEMONHEADS CHEWY 1.70
SOUR FRUIT BALLS 75
__ _HOT TAMALES .85
M & M PLAIN .80
M&M PEANUT .80
MILKY WAY .85
. HERSHEY W/ALMONDS .80
___ DOVEBAR 80
___ GOBBSTOPPER .85

NUTS / DRIED FRUIT (LIMIT 4 EA)
Cacahuates {Li 4 de cada uno

%

BANANA CHIPS 1.25
CASHEWS 3.05
PRUNES 210
RAISINS 2.05
MANGOS 3.50
DATES 3.85
CAJUN MIX 3.45
MIXED NUTS 4.00

_— MIXED FRUIT MIX 3.45
TRAIL MIX 275

FOOD ITEMS (LIMIT 2 EA)

Articulo de Comida {Limite 2 de cada una})
GRANOLA ALMOMND 3.15
GRITS 2.80

____OATMEALVARIETY PACK 2.40
ROLLED OATS 1.75
RICE CARAMEL CAKES 3.50
POP TARTS 3.85

ALMOND GRANOLA BAR {LiMIT 10} 85
FROSTED MINI SPOONERS CEREAL 3.30

|

B 3.10

___PUDDING VANILLA 1.95
CHOCOLATE PUDDING 1.95

DEL MONTE FRUIT CUP 4 PK 3.30

. JALAPENO PEPPER WHEELS 1.85
—__YELLOW CHILI PEPPERS 210
PLAINTAIN CHIPS 2.80
KOSHER PICKLE .88
REFRIED BEANS SPICY 1.7

NON SPICY REFRIED BEANS 1.60

REVISED February, 2011

UNIT
PASTRIES (LIMIT 1 EA)
Pan dulce (Limite 1 de cada una}

HONEY BUN 1.20
BROWNIES 1.19
CHOCOLATE CHIP GRANOLA BARS 2.05
NUTTY BARS 1.70
MARSHMALLOW TREATS 1.70

POWDERED DONUTS _CHOGCOLATE .85

CONDIMENTS / SEASONING (LIMIT 2 EA)
Condimentos (Limite 2 de cada uno)

TAPATIO HOT SAUCE 1.25
LOUISIANNA HOT SAUCE .85
____BABENERC G 256
ON QWDE| 1.35
GARLIC POWDER 1.15
CHOPPED ONION 1.25
SEASONED SALT 1.15
CINNAMON POWDER 1.15

. _GARLIC CLOVES .55
OLIVE QIL 260
GOYA SAZON 1.60
SALT & PEPPER SHAKER 1.35

— _MS DASH SALT 3.80
STRAWBERRY PRESERVES 2.60
GRAPE JELLY 2.80

____HONEY 3.30
MARSHMALLOWS 1.40
REGULAR PICANTE SAUCE 2.00
HOT PICANTE SAUCE 2,00
CHILIGARLIC SAUCE 2.05
CREAMY PEANUT BUTTER 235
MAYONNAISE SQUEEZE 2.05

— —RANGERDRESSING .40

_____YELLOW MUSTARD 1.08

— COUNTRY CROCK BUTTER 4.00
MARINARA SAUCE .80
RELISH 2.00
S0Y SAUCE 1.00
LEMON JUICE .90
BARBEQUE SAUCE 2.15
PARMESEAN CHEESE 1.45

MEATS/CHEESE (LIMIT 2 EA)

Carne: ue Imite 2 d a uno
CHICKEN VIENNA SAUSAGE 1.50
WHITE CHICKEN 295

—_SPAM 145
CHILY NO BEANS 2.00
TACO MIX 1.78
FISH STEAKS WITH GREEN CHILIES 1.05

__ SMOKED QOYSTERS 210
SMOKED BABY CLAMS 2.45

— SHRIMP 2.05

— TUNA 2.00

___SALMON 2.05

—_ MACKEREL 1.45
BEEF SAUSAGE 1.95

_____HOT BEEF SALAMI 1,80

___BEEF & CHEESE COMBO 1.25
TURKEY LOG 175

—. . PEPPERONI BITES 2.10

____PEPPERONI SLICES 2.15

—. CHILI CON QUESO 1.95
MOZZARELLA 1.85

____SQUEEZE CREME CHEESE .35

ICE CREAM {LIMIT 1)

Helados {limite 1

____ STRAWBERRY 1.70

— VANILLA 1.70
CHOCOLATE 1.70

___ BUTTER PECAN 1.70
DIET VANILLA 1.70

___ SHERBET 1.70
ALMOND BAR .70

___ CRUNCH BAR 45
VANILLA COUNTRY CONE B85

AlLL COMMISSARY SALES ARE FINAL!



TOOTHPASTE (LIMIT 2)
asta Dental (Limite 2

COLGATE WHITENING
COLGATE ICY BLAST
CREST
SENSODYNE GEL
FRESH ‘N BRITE
ORAL B TOOTHBRUSH SOFT
COLGATE TOCTHBRUSH SOFT
TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER (LIMIT 1)
DENTAL FLOSS {LIMIT 1)

§

)

DENTAL/DENTUREHYGIENE (LIMIT 1 EACH)
dura {(Limite 1 de Uno

Higiene de la D

FIX-O-DENT ADHESIVE
POLY-GRIP
DENTURE BATH
DENTURE BRUSH

AlM MOUTHWASH

LOTIONS {LIMIT 2)
remas (Limite 2
—_JERGENS ORIGINAL
___ SURVE
PALMERS COCOA BUTTER
ALOE VERA GEL
—..__VANILLA SUGAR LOTION

TOILETRIES (LIMIT 1 EA)

E

Articulos de Tocador (Limite 1 de Cada Una

t

BABY POWDER

SHOWER TO SHOWER POWDER
MASSENGIL DOUCHE

TAMPONS REGULAR __ SUPER
CARE FREE PANTY LINERS
ALWAYS MAX| PADS

BABY OIL

PETROLEUM JELLY

{

OAP / BODY WASH_

abon / Colada del Cuerpo

{LIMIT 2)

UNSCENTED DOVE

DAL

WVORY

CARESS

LEVER 2000

HYPOALLERGENIC SOAP

HAND SANITIZER

G

L

{

{LIMIT 1)

VANILLA BODY WASH
SOFT SOAP ANTIBACTERIAL
SOAP DISH

DEODORANT (LIMIT 2)
esodorante (Limite 2
DIAL ROLL-ON
LADY SPEED STICK
SECRET
HERBAL DEQDORANT

E

SHAMPQO (LIMIT 2)

Champu (Limite 2

SUAVE

PANTENE
INFUSIUM
FRUCTIS
PANTENE RELAXED & NATURAL
NEXT 1DANDRUF
GOOD SENSE ANTI DANDRUFF
SILVER BRIGHT
__ MOTIONS LAVISH

%

L

L

CONDITIONER {LIMIT 2)
Acondicionador (Limite 2)

SUAVE

PANTENE

FRUCTIS

PANTENE RELAXED & NATURAL
INFUSIUM

MOTIONS LEAVE IN

AUSSIE RECONSTRUCTOR

L

|

HAIR CARE (LIMIT 1 EA}
Cuidado para E| Cabello{limite 1

3.00
3.80
3.85
8.40
§.20
3.20

95

.50
1.70

4.25
5.00
1.30
1.80
225

470
285
4.95
1.30
1.30

1.90
3.70
275
530
2.40
5.10
2.85
1.36

1.95
1.00

.55
1.75
1.30
1.45
1.66

5.60
230
2,80

70

1.50
215
280
240

225
6.35
7.85
3.75
6.70
385
4.50
8.40
5.60

226
5.85
3.76
5.80
8.45
5.20
6.60

no
3.50
2.55
& BO

HAIR RELAXER {LIMIT 2)
Relajantes / Cabelio {Limite 2
AFRICAN PRIDE REGULAR 9.35
DARK & LOVELY REGULAR 7.80
BIGEN COLOR {LIMIT 2)

Tintes Dark & Lovely {(Limite 2}
BLACK BURGUNDY BROWN 850

NUTRISSE COLORING (LIMIT 2)

Tintes Nutrisse (Limite 2)
LT BLONDE ___LTBROWN__RED 7.75
DARK BROWN  __ BLACK 7.75

HAIR ACCESSORIES (LIMIT 2 EA)
cesorios Para El Cabello (Limite 2 Un
SHOWER CAP 120
FOAM ROLLER _SM__MD _1G__ XL1.50
MAGNETIC ROLLER ___SM__MD 1.50
MAGNETIC ROLLER ___LG __ XL 1.50

PERMRODS___ SM __ Med_ LG 1.40

[

L

COMBS / CLIPS (LIMIT 1 EA)
Broches Y Peines (limite 1 de cada Un

f

VERSA COMB 2.00
TORTOISE CLINCHER COMB 2.10
BRUSH & COMB PACK 2.00
CARDINAL COMB .85
ROUND BOAR BRISTLE BRUSH 5.15
OVAL VENTED BRUSH 225
RUBBERBAND PONY TAILERS, BLACK .75
TORTOISE SIDE COME 85
——ELASTIC PONYTAILERS, BLACK 1.25
CLAW CLIP SMALL __MEDIUM 1.7%
CLAW CLIP LARGE 3.0c

LAUNDRY ITEMS (LIMIT 1 EA)
oductos de Lavanderia (Limite 1 de Uno

AJAX D/WASHING LIQUID 1.70
BOUNCE DRYER SHEETS 2.85
SHOUT STAIN GEL 4.50

(LIMIT 1)
AJAX 1,70
TIDE WITH BLEACH 6.45

OVER THE COUNTER MEDS (LIMIT 1 EACH})
bre El Contador Meds (limite 1 de un

ANTACID TABLETS 3.65
NON ASPRIN TABLETS 2.35
ASPRIN 185
ALLERGY TABLETS (LIMIT 2) 1.60
LORATADINE (LIMIT 2) 2.45
HYDROCORTIZONE CREME 1.60
IBUPROFEN 2.65
CLEARASIL ACNE CREME 5.35
FIBER LAXATIVE 6.70
HEMMORRHOID OINTMENT a.85
KAOPECTATE 6.95
GAVISCON TABLETS 13.00
LASTASE ENZYME TABLETS 6.20
COUGH EXPECTORANT 2.45
LIQUID ANTAGID 355

____GAS RELIEF 3.10
PEPCID AC 7.70
TOLNAFTATE CREME 1.70

____ ANESTHETIC ORAL GEL 1.50
MILK OF MAGNESIA 2.85
NASAL SPRAY 1.85
ARTIFICIAL TEARS 3265
NAPROXEN 3.05
MIDOL 520
PRILOSEC 16,45
IMODIUM A-D 7.35
VITAMIN A & D OINTMENT 2.55
MICONAZOLE 3 10.75
TRIPLE ANTISIOTIC QINTMENT 4.20

____STOOL SOFTENER (DOCUSATE) 315

HEALTH CARE (LIMIT 1 EA)
Cuidado Para La Salud {LIimite 1 /cada Uno

t

__DAILY VITAMINS 3.80
— CALCIUM 225

VITAMIN C 2.60
. VITAMINE 5.35
____COUGH DROPS .00

SUCRETS 4.10
- CARMEX 1.80
— CHAPSTICK 1.80

CHEST RUB 2.40
_—__MUSCLE RUB 2.50

BANTLAILGS an

LIPSTICK (LIMIT 3)

Jubos De Labios {Limite 3}
MINK BROWN __ BEIGE FROST 1.00

BLUSHING BALI ___HOT RED 1.00
FUSHIA ___ PINKICE 1.00
PRISM VIOLET ____JAVA 1.00
BREEZE __ BLUE PEARL 1.00
LIPGLOSS CLEAR 1.80
BERRY___ CHERISH 1.80

NAIL POLISH (LIMIT 2)

Esmaltes Para Unas (Limite 2)

ROYAL RED _ MAUVE 1.00

BURGUNDY___EGGPLANT__FUSHIA 1.00

NAIL FORTIFIER 1.95

NAIL POLISH REMOVER 6.15
COLORMATES (LIMIT 1)

Sombras Para Ojos (Limite 1)
WARMTONE ___ COOL TONE 130

NEUTRAL FANCY | 1.30
BLUSH (LIMIT 1)
Robor {Limite
L 410
4.10
MASCARA (LIMIT 1)
Rimel {Limite 1}
STILLETO 8.85
BROWN BLACK 475
WATER PROOF BLACK 5.80
EYE / LIP PENCIL (LIMIT 2)

ices Para Ojos Y Labio0s (Limite 2
SILVER __ BLACK___DARK BROWN 1.00
GREEN __DEEP BLUE __ FUSHIA 1.00

{

|

CHESTNUT __ WILLOW 1.00
BLACK LIQUID EYUELINER WP 530
T BROWN 5.05

MAYBELLINE PURE FOUNDATION(LIMIT 2)

Foundaction det Won nish {Limite 2
VORY __NUDE__BEIGE 7.75
_____HONEY BEIGE 7.75
MAKE UP ACCESSORIES (LIMIT 1 EA)
Acceasorios De Maquillaje {limite 1/ Un
PUMICE STONE 1.80
_____EMERY BOARDS 80
NAIL CLIPPER 0
_____TOE NAIL CLIPPER 115
TWEEZER 1.15
EYE PENCIL SHARPENER 3.00
ACRYLIC MIRROR 2.60
CLEAR COSMETIC BAG 8.00
COTTON BALLS 1.70
COTTON SWABS 1.10
BUFF PUFF 1.40
BODY SCRUBBER 1.30
KLEENEX TISSUE 1.90
MISCELLANEOUS (LIMIT 1 EA)

Articulos Varios (Limit 1 de Cada Uno

{

AIR FRESHENER VANILLA 1.10
_____AIR FRESHENERBOUQUET 1.10
THUMBTACKS 1.45
SEWING KIT 2.25
. _PICTURE FRAME 8" X 10" 815
MESH DUFFLE BAG (GRAY 9.10
COMMISSARY BAG (WHITE) 4.50
SHOWER MESH BAG (MAROCN) 3.90
___UMBRELLA 5.20
PHOTO ALBUM 2.00
PLASTIC HANGER (LIMIT 5§ EACH) 30
BEACH TOWEL 7.25
_____WHITE HANDKERCHIEF 75
CLEAR JUG 7.75
CLEAR INSULATED MUG 2.05
SPORT BOTTLE CLEAR 276
UTENSIL SET 1.30
3 CUP PLASTIC CONTAINER 3.08
7 CUP PLASTIC CONTAINER 470
DISPOSABLE EAR PLUGS .50
WHITE WAVE CAP 6.40
DO RAG WHITE (MAIN ONLY) 2.55
DO RAG GREEN (CAMP ONLY} 2.45
EARRINGS {LIMIT 2}
Aretes {Limite 2 }

GOLD BALL SILVER 2,60



FMC CARSWELL

RELIGIOUS ITEMS

Headwear Religioso
{MUST HAVE APPROVAL FROM RELIGIOUS SVC)

AZTEC BLACK BANDANA 1.85

RED BANDANA 2,69

SCARVES __BLACK $8.99___ WHITE 9.50
MEDALLONS

24" SILVER CHAIN 16.19

CROSS ___ _CRUCIFIX __ ALLAH 31.19

STAR OF DAVID 31.19

YARN (LIMIT 10)

Estambre {Limite 10)

WHITE __ARAN __ GRAY 3.05

_BURGUNDY _  HUNTER GREEN 3.05
YELLOW __ BLUE ___ PINK 350

__ ORCHID ___SHERBERT 3.50

NEEDLES (LIMIT 1 EACH)

Agujas (limite 1 de cada uno)

__ KNITTING KIT 19.50
CROCHET KIT 19.50
EMBROIDERY 1.40
TAPESTRY 1.95
BEADING 1.40

EMBROIDERY FLOSS {LIMIT 5)

Hilaza Para Bordar {Limite $)

WHITE __ LINEN __ BURGUNDY 45
—SPRUCE _CARNATION___YELLOW .45

BLUE __ GRAY 45
HOBBYCRAFT
Artes Manuales
7" PLASTIC CANVAS (LIMIT 5) 65
10" PLASTIC CANVAS (LINMIT 5) 1.25
POLY FILL {LIMIT 2) 4.25
BLUNT TIP SCISSORS (LIMIT 1) 1.35
CLOTHING (LIMIT 2 EA)
Ropa {Limite 2 De Cada Uno}
CREW S0OCK 2,85
ANKLE SOCK 2.35
WIGWAM SOCK 5.20

HANES COTTON BRIEF___SIZE5-8  7.30
HANES COTTON BRIEF___SIZE 0-13 10.00
HANES SPORT BRA 9.10
34C ___38C 36D __ 38D __ 8DD

WRITE-IN ITEMS:
rticulos No Incluidos Fn La Lista:

THERMAL CLOTHING (LIMIT 2)

Ropa Termal (Limite 2}

THERMAL TOP .10
S M _t _ X
2X 665
ax __ax 9.60

__ 8X _8X __7X 14,55

THERMAL PANTS Pantalon Termal

8 _M_t__ X 6.10

X 8.20

33X _ ax 9.90

MISCELLANEQUS CLOTHING

Ropa Varia (Limite 1 De Cada Uno)

(LIMIT 1)

_____WHITE CAP {MAIN ONLY) 8.20

GREEN CAP (CAMP ONLY) 8.20
(LIMIT 1 EACH)

____HEAD BAND 175
WRIST BAND 1.75
GRAY KNIT SCARF 5.20

___JERSEY GLOVE 4.30

SHOES (Limit 1 Each)

Zapatos (Limite 1 de Cada Uno)

ISOTONER SLIPPER 17.70
SMALL __MEDIUM___LARGE __ X LARGE
SHOWER SHOE 3.45
SM __MD LG __ 2%
— REEBOK CLASSIC NYLON SIZE 46.05
46.80
43,70
49.40

SHOE ACCESSORIES (LIMIT 1 EA)

Accesorios Para Calzado (Limite 1 cda uno}

BLACK LIGUID POLISH

WHITE LIQUID POLISH

SHOE LACES, BLACK 54"

SHOE LACES, WHITE

BOOT SHOE LACE

CORN CUSHIONS

ANTIFUNGAL FCOT POWDER

ODOR EATERS

SOF SOLE GEL INSOLE SIZE 5-7.5
___ SOF SOLE GEL INSOLE SIZE 8-11

260
2.85
1.05
1.1%
1.30
240
2.60
3.90
13.00
13.0¢

CONTINUATION PAGE

SWEAT SHIRTS (LIMIT 2}
Sudaderas (Limite 2}

ax __ 4ax
X 8Xx
X ax
SWEAT PANTS (LIMIT 2)
Pantalones del Sudor (Limite 2
S _ M _ L _ X _ 2x
X __4x
&X
&X
X
T-SHIRTS (LIMIT 2)_
Camiseta (Limite 2)
S _ M __ L _ X
X
ax
4%
5 ___8X __7X
ax

SHORTS (LIMIT 2}
Cortociruitos {Limite 21

SM _ MD __IG __ XL
22X _ 3X

4X

X __B8X __7X

8X __ 9X ___10X

2
APPROVED .
A GR‘EEFL@E.L.B— .

APPROVED __ |
E. MEJIA, Associars

APPROVED
JOE KEFFER, .

SM MD ___ LG ___XL_

15.80
18.50
30.20
28.00

15.60
18.50
23.85
2310
28.00

6.00
7.05
7.55
13.00
14.60
18,30

11.20
11.20
18.20
16.90
11.80




